Baguettes £6.00
Sandwiches/Wraps £5.00
Egg Mayonnaise

Cheddar & Tomato

Brie & Cranberry

Mozarella & Sundried Tomato

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber
Cream Cheese & Cucumber
Gammon & Mustard

Pork/Veg Sausage

Chicken Caesar & Lettuce

Chicken Bacon & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken

Houmous & Salad

Avocado & Tomato

Fish Finger/Vegan Fish Finger

Paninis, Brioche or
Sourdough Roll £6.10
Gammon /Cheese

Pork /Vegan Sausage & Onion

Brie and Cranberry

Cheddar and Tomato

Mozzarella & Sundried Tomato
Tuna Melt

Avocado /Tomato
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Salt Beef, Mustard Pickle 6.50

Choice of Sandwich, Baguette,
Panini,Wrap, Brioche or Sourdough Roll

Bagel Cream Cheese & Smoked Salmon £6.50

Wraps Chicken or Falafel with Chilli Jam £5.80

Jacket Potatoes £6.50

Cheddar Cheese & Chutney

Baked Beans

Tuna Mayonnaise

Vegan 3 Bean Chilli

Coronation Chicken

Chicken Bacon & Sweetcorn Mayonnaise
Chilli Con Carne

Roasted Veg & Vegan Cheese

Extra fillings £1.00

Chips £3.20
Fish Goujons & Chips £8.10
Chicken Escalope & Chips £8.10

Chicken/Vegan Nuggets & chips £8.10

Pasta £6.90

Choice of: Cheese / Tomato/ Hot Dog Sausage/
Roast Vegetable / Pesto

Salads See Boards £9.00
Soup of the Day £4.90
with Bread £5.00

For the Kids

Fish Fingers & Chips

All £5.30

Chicken/Vegan Nuggets & Chips
Jacket Potato Beans /Tuna / Cheese

Pasta/GF Pasta with Tomato and Cheese
or Hot Dog Sausage/Roast Veg/Pesto
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Please see over for cakes, ice cream and beverages etc.



Cakes

Boston Brownie
Victoria Sandwich
Carrot & Orange
Lemon Drizzle
Toffee

Banana & Walnut
Rocky Road

Tiffin

Gluten Free Cakes

Vegan cakes

Muffins
Biscuits
Oreo/Jaffa Cakes
Cookies

Gingerbread

Pastries
Plain Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Snacks

Cereal Bars
Crisps

Popcorn
Chocolate Bars
Bear Fruit Snacks
Vegan Chips

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.70
£2.70
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30

£3.30
£1.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£1.40
£1.30
£1.70
£1.60
£2.10

Ice Cream

Mini Tubs £3.20
Twister £2.90
Calippo /Rowntrees £2.90
Cornetto £3.30
Oreo £3.30
Magnhum £3.30
Feast £3.30
Mini Milk £1.50
Fruit Lolly £1.50
Fab £2.10
Smartie Push up £2.10

Fresh Whipped Ice Cream

Cone or Tub £3.00
Add ons £0.60
Affogato £4.50

(Ice Cream with Expresso Coffee)

Seasonal Drinks

Slushies £2.80
Milk Shakes £3.20
Fresh Iced Coffee £3.50

Hot Beverages
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha
Americano

Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows
Syrup Shots
Babycino

Teas (Assorted)

Standard
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40
£3.00
£3.20
£2.70
£3.00
£3.20
£3.60
£0.60
£1.00
£2.70

Large
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.10
£3.40

£3.40
£4.00

Please say if you prefer your coffee decaf or dairy free

Cold Beverages
Bottled Water
Fentimans Classics
Tropicana Orange Juice
Copella Apple Juice
Carton Juice

Carton Milk Shake
Canned Drinks

Lipton Ice Tea

Alcoholic Drinks
Budweiser & Peroni
Abbott Ale
Guinness

Cider

Wine 18.7cl

£1.90
£4.00
£2.60
£2.60
£1.70
£1.70
£2.30
£2.90

£5.60
£6.00
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90



