

Please see over for cakes, ice cream and beverages etc.

Cakes		Ice Cream		Hot Beverages	Standard	Large
Boston Brownie	£3.30	Mini Tubs	£3.20	Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.40
Victoria Sandwich	£3.30	Twister	£2.90	Latte	£3.20	£3.40
Carrot & Orange	£3.30	Calippo /Rowntrees	£2.90	Mocha	£3.40	£3.60
Lemon Drizzle	£3.30	Cornetto	£3.30	Americano	£3.00	£3.10
Toffee	£3.30	Oreo	£3.30	Flat White	£3.20	£3.40
Banana & Walnut	£2.70	Magnum	£3.30	Espresso	£2.70	
Rocky Road	£2.70	Feast	£3.30	Macchiato	£3.00	
Tiffin	£3.30	Mini Milk	£1.50	Hot Chocolate	£3.20	£3.40
1111111	13.30	Fruit Lolly	£1.50	Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows	£3.60	£4.00
Gluten Free Cakes	£3.30	Fab	£2.10	Syrup Shots	£0.60	
Vegan cakes	£3.30	Smartie Push up	£2.10	Babycino	£1.00	
				Teas (Assorted)	£2.70	
Muffins	£3.30			Please say if you prefer your coff	tee decat or dai	ry tree
Biscuits	£1.00					
Oreo/Jaffa Cakes	£2.00	Fresh Whipped Ice Cream		Cold Beverages		
Cookies	£1.50	Cone or Tub	£3.00	Bottled Water	£1.90	
Gingerbread	£1.50	Add ons	£0.60	Fentimans Classics	£4.00	
- 0			C4 F0			
		Affogato	£4.50	Tropicana Orange Juice	£2.60	
Pastries		Affogato (Ice Cream with Expresso (Tropicana Orange Juice Copella Apple Juice	£2.60 £2.60	
	£2 50	_		,		
Plain Croissant	£2.50	_		Copella Apple Juice	£2.60	
	£2.50 £2.50	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice	£2.60 £1.70	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant		(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies	Coffee) £2.80	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks	£2.50	(Ice Cream with Expresso C	Coffee)	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks Cereal Bars	£2.50	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies Milk Shakes	£2.80 £3.20	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea Alcoholic Drinks	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30 £2.90	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks Cereal Bars Crisps	£2.50 £2.50 £1.40	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies	Coffee) £2.80	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea Alcoholic Drinks Budweiser & Peroni	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30 £2.90	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks Cereal Bars Crisps Popcorn	£2.50 £2.50 £1.40 £1.30	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies Milk Shakes	£2.80 £3.20	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea Alcoholic Drinks Budweiser & Peroni Abbott Ale	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30 £2.90 £5.60 £6.00	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks Cereal Bars Crisps Popcorn Chocolate Bars	£2.50 £2.50 £1.40 £1.30 £1.70	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies Milk Shakes	£2.80 £3.20	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea Alcoholic Drinks Budweiser & Peroni Abbott Ale Guinness	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30 £2.90 £5.60 £6.00 £5.90	
Plain Croissant Chocolate Croissant Snacks Cereal Bars Crisps Popcorn	£2.50 £2.50 £1.40 £1.30	(Ice Cream with Expresso (Seasonal Drinks Slushies Milk Shakes	£2.80 £3.20	Copella Apple Juice Carton Juice Carton Milk Shake Canned Drinks Lipton Ice Tea Alcoholic Drinks Budweiser & Peroni Abbott Ale	£2.60 £1.70 £1.70 £2.30 £2.90 £5.60 £6.00	